
311 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 3114 0 0 4 314

312 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 3106 -8 8 6 426

313 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 3099 -15 7 4 4611

314 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 3094 -20 5 3 285

315 Team Penske 2 3078 -36 16 3 244

316 Team Penske 22 3076 -38 2 2 299

317 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 3069 -45 7 1 115

318 Hendrick Motorsports 88 3058 -56 11 1 50

319 Team Penske 12 3056 -58 2 1 92

3110 Hendrick Motorsports 9 3054 -60 2 3 245

3111 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 3052 -62 2 0 11

3112 Hendrick Motorsports 24 3049 -65 3 0 22

3113 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2134 -980 915 0 11

3114 Roush Fenway Racing 6 2120 -994 14 0 00

3115 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2097 -1017 23 1 113

3116 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2040 -1074 57 1 50

3117 Hendrick Motorsports 48 745 -2369 1295 0 01

3118 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 744 -2370 1 0 00

3119 Wood Brothers Racing 21 677 -2437 67 0 00

3120 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 620 -2494 57 0 00

3121 Roush Fenway Racing 17 598 -2516 22 0 00

3122 Richard Childress Racing 3 596 -2518 2 0 02

3123 Leavine Family Racing 95 592 -2522 4 0 00

3124 Germain Racing 13 536 -2578 56 0 02

3125 Richard Childress Racing 8 441 -2673 95 0 00

3126 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 433 -2681 8 0 00

3127 Front Row Motorsports 34 428 -2686 5 0 00

3128 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 424 -2690 4 0 00

3129 GO FAS Racing 32 364 -2750 60 0 00

3130 Front Row Motorsports 36 340 -2774 24 0 00

3131 Front Row Motorsports 38 338 -2776 2 0 00

3132 Premium Motorsports 15 274 -2840 64 0 00

3133 StarCom Racing 00 250 -2864 24 0 00

3134 Spire Motorsports 77 172 -2942 78 1 00

3135 Petty Ware Racing 51 153 -2961 19 0 00

2136 Premium Motorsports 27 137 -2977 16 0 00

3137 Rick Ware Racing 52 125 -2989 12 0 00

1238 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 124 -2990 1 0 00

439 Beard Motorsports 162 71 -3043 53 0 00

1040 Rick Ware Racing 53 44 -3070 27 0 00

241 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -3076 6 0 00

1242 Motorsports Business
Management

66 28 -3086 10 0 00

443 Rick Ware Racing 54 26 -3088 2 0 00

144 XCI Racing 81 15 -3099 11 0 00
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145 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -3113 14 0 00

146 Germain Racing 127 1 -3113 0 0 00

147 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -3114 1 0 00
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